Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 3D-025- 33532

Tulsa, OK 74136
NorthEast Drinkard Unit # 532 L-1-Ag-3%  (W)5/s < 385/

Lea County, New Mexico

448 4.48 172 0.88 3.92 3.92

. 901 4.53 1 1.75 7.93 11.85
1685 7.84 1 1.75 13.72 25.57
2035 3.50 2 3.50 12.25 37.82
2448 4.13 13/4 3.06 12.65 50.47
2779 3.31 1 1.75 5.79 56.26
3270 4.91 1 1.75 8.59 64.85
3745 4.75 1172 2.63 12.47 77.32
4255 5.10 1172 2.63 13.39 90.71
4889 6.34 3/4 1.31 8.32 99.03
5584 6.95 3/4 1.31 9.12 108.15
6282 6.98 1172 2.63 18.32 126.47
6875 593 3/4 1.31 7:78 134.26

Archie Brown - General Manager

Notary Public



